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OUTLINES AND DIMENSIONS6

Unit: mmMUY-GT09VF

Liquid refrigerant pipe joint
Refrigerant pipe (flared) ø6.35

Gas refrigerant pipe joint
Refrigerant pipe (flared) ø9.52
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MUY-GT13VF Unit: mm (inch)

13

699 56

121

259

500 121.4

24917.9

349.5

40

HANDLE

BOLT PITCH FOR INSTALLATION

LIQUID REFRIGERANT PIPE JOINT
REFRIGERANT PIPE (FLARED) Ø6.35(1/4")

GAS REFRIGERANT PIPE JOINT
REFRIGERANT PIPE (FLARED) Ø9.52(3/8")

SERVICE PANEL

SERVICE PORT

AIR IN

AIR IN

AIR OUT OVAL HOLES 2-10.3X19.3

DRAIN HOLE

350mm OR MORE.100mm OR MORE. 100mm OR MORE.
100mm OR MORE.
OPEN TWO SIDES OR RIGHT
OR REAR SIDE.
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MUY-GT15VF   MUY-GT18VF Unit: mm (inch)

(MUY-GT15VF)

(MUY-GT18VF)
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MUY-GT24VF Unit: mm (inch)

ø

REQUIRED SPACE



15

MUY-GT30VF Unit: mm (inch)

REQUIRED SPACE

FLARED ø15.88 (5/8”)
FLARED ø6.35 (1/4”)


